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7 CARDS + 1 HOLOGRAPHIC
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36 PACKS PER BOX
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3	 CHECKLIST	 3
ADELAIDE 
4	 MICHAEL	 DOUGHTY 
5	 NATHAN	 BOCK	  
6	 BRETT	 BURTON 
7	 RICHARD	 DOUGLAS	
8	 SIMON	 GOODWIN 
9	 CHRIS	 KNIGHTS 
10	 ANDREW	 McLEOD	 
11	 JASON	 PORPLYZIA	
12	 BRENT	 REILLY	  
13	 SCOTT	 THOMPSON	
14	 KURT	 TIPPETT	  
15	 NATHAN	 VAN BERLO
BRISBANE 
16	 JED	 ADCOCK	 
17	 SIMON	 BLACK	  
18	 JARED	 BRENNAN	
19	 JONATHAN	 BROWN	  
20	 MITCHELL	 CLARK 	  
21	 DANIEL	 BRADSHAW	
22	 RHAN	 HOOPER	 
23	 TRAVIS	 JOHNSTONE	
24	 MATTHEW	 LEUENBERGER	
25	 JOEL 	 MACDONALD 
26	 LUKE	 POWER	  
27	 MICHAEL	 RISCHITELLI
CARLTON 
28	 ADAM	 BENTICK	 
29	 EDDIE	 BETTS	  
30	 ANDREW	 CARRAZZO	
31	 BRENDAN	 FEVOLA	  
32	 BRYCE	 GIBBS	  
33	 SHAUN	 GRIGG	  
34	 SHAUN	 HAMPSON	
35	 CHRIS	 JUDD	  
36	 MARC	 MURPHY	 
37	 KADE	 SIMPSON	
38	 NICK	 STEVENS	
39	 JARRAD 	 WAITE	
COLLINGWOOD 
40	 JOHN	 ANTHONY	
41	 ALAN	 DIDAK	  
42	 MARTIN	 CLARKE	  
43	 TRAVIS	 CLOKE	  
44	 LEON	 DAVIS	  
45	 JOSH	 FRASER	  
46	 TYSON 	 GOLDSACK	
47	 PAUL	 MEDHURST	
48	 SCOTT	 PENDLEBURY 
49	 HEATH	 SHAW	  
50	 DANE	 SWAN	  
51	 DALE	 THOMAS	
ESSENDON	  
52	 DAVID	 HILLE	  
53	 LEROY	 JETTA	  
54	 MATTHEW	 LLOYD	  
55	 SCOTT	 LUCAS	  
56	 ADAM	 McPHEE	 
57	 MARK	 McVEIGH	
58	 ANGUS	 MONFRIES	
59	 JAY	 NASH	  
60	 KYLE	 REIMERS	
61	 PATRICK	 RYDER	  
62	 BRENT	 STANTON	
63	 JOBE	 WATSON	
FREMANTLE 
64	 RYAN	 CROWLEY	
65	 STEVEN	 DODD	  
66	 GARRICK	 IBBOTSON	
67	 MICHAEL	 JOHNSON	
68	 CHRIS	 MAYNE	  
69	 LUKE	 McPHARLIN	
70	 DAVID	 MUNDY	  
71	 RHYS	 PALMER	 
72	 MATTHEW	 PAVLICH	 
73	 BRETT	 PEAKE	  
74	 AARON	 SANDILANDS	
75	 BYRON	 SCHAMMER

GEELONG 
76	 GARY	 ABLETT	  
77	 JIMMY	 BARTEL	  
78	 PAUL	 CHAPMAN	
79	 JOEL	 COREY	  
80	 COREY	 ENRIGHT 
81	 TOM	 HARLEY	  
82	 STEVE 	 JOHNSON	
83	 CAMERON	 LING	  
84	 ANDREW	 MACKIE	  
85	 MATTHEW	 SCARLETT	
86	 JOEL	 SELWOOD	
87	 MATHEW	 STOKES	
HAWTHORN 
88	 CHANCE	 BATEMAN	
89	 GRANT	 BIRCHALL	
90	 ROBERT	 CAMPBELL	
91	 LANCE	 FRANKLIN	
92	 LUKE	 HODGE	  
93	 RICK	 LADSON	 
94	 JORDAN	 LEWIS	  
95	 SAM	 MITCHELL 
96	 MICHAEL	 OSBORNE	
97	 CYRIL 	 RIOLI	  
98	 JARRYD	 ROUGHEAD 
99	 BRAD	 SEWELL	
NORTH MELBOURNE  
100	 MATT	 CAMPBELL	
101	 JOSH	 GIBSON	  
102	 BRADY	 RAWLINGS	
103	 DAVID	 HALE	  
104	 BRENT	 HARVEY	  
105	 HAMISH	 McINTOSH	
106	 DREW	 PETRIE	  
107	 SAM	 POWER	  
108	 DANIEL	 PRATT	  
109	 ADAM	 SIMPSON	
110	 LINDSAY	 THOMAS 
111	 DANIEL	 WELLS	
MELBOURNE 
112	 CLINT	 BARTRAM	
113	 MATTHEW	 BATE	  
114	 CAMERON	 BRUCE	  
115	 AARON	 DAVEY	  
116	 BRAD	 GREEN 
117	 NATHAN	 JONES	  
118	 JAMES	 McDONALD	
119	 BROCK	 McLEAN	 
120	 BRAD	 MILLER	  
121	 CALE	 MORTON	 
122	 RUSSELL	 ROBERTSON	
123	 PAUL	 WHEATLEY
PORT ADELAIDE 
124	 SHAUN	 BURGOYNE	
125	 PETER	 BURGOYNE	
126	 DOMENIC	 CASSISI	  
127	 TROY	 CHAPLIN	 
128	 CHAD	 CORNES	 
129	 KANE	 CORNES 
130	 BRETT	 EBERT	  
131	 DANIEL	 MOTLOP	 
132	 DANYLE	 PEARCE	 
133	 MICHAEL	 PETTIGREW 
134	 DAVID	 RODAN	  
135	 STEVEN	 SALOPEK
RICHMOND	  
136	 BRETT	 DELEDIO	 
137	 SHANE	 EDWARDS	
138	 NATHAN	 FOLEY	  
139	 CLEVE	 HUGHES	 
140	 KANE	 JOHNSON	
141	 JORDAN	 McMAHON 
142	 MITCH	 MORTON	 
143	 CHRIS	 NEWMAN	
144	 MATTHEW	 RICHARDSON	
145	 JACK	 RIEWOLDT	
146	 TROY	 SIMMONDS	
147	 RICHARD	 TAMBLING
ST KILDA 
148	 LUKE	 BALL		
149	 JASON	 BLAKE 

150	 NICK	 DAL SANTO	
151	 SAM	 FISHER	  
152	 BRENDON	 GODDARD	
153	 JASON	 GRAM	  
154	 LENNY	 HAYES	  
155	 CLINTON	 JONES	  
156	 JUSTIN	 KOSCHITZKE	
157	 STEPHEN	 MILNE	  
158	 LEIGH	 MONTAGNA	
159	 NICK	 RIEWOLDT
SYDNEY	  
160	 LUKE	 ABLETT	  
161	 CRAIG	 BIRD	  
162	 CRAIG	 BOLTON	  
163	 ADAM	 GOODES	 
164	 BARRY	 HALL 
165	 TADHG	 KENNELLY	
166	 BRETT	 KIRK	  
167	 NICK	 MALCESKI	
168	 MARTIN	 MATTNER	
169	 JARRAD 	 McVEIGH	
170	 JARRED	 MOORE	  
171	 PAUL	 BEVAN
WEST COAST 
172	 DEAN	 COX		
173	 BRAD	 EBERT	  
174	 DARREN	 GLASS	  
175	 ASHLEY	 HANSEN	 
176	 MARK	 LeCRAS	  
177	 BEN	 McKINLEY	
178	 DANIEL	 KERR	  
179	 MARK	 NICOSKI 
180	 MATT	 PRIDDIS	 
181	 MATT	 ROSA	  
182	 ADAM	 SELWOOD	
183	 TYSON	 STENGLEIN
WESTERN BULLDOGS 
184	 JASON	 AKERMANIS	
185	 ADAM	 COONEY	 
186	 DANIEL	 CROSS	  
187	 DANIEL	 GIANSIRACUSA	
188	 LINDSAY	 GILBEE	  
189	 RYAN	 GRIFFEN	 
190	 BEN	 HUDSON	 
191	 BRAD	 JOHNSON	
192	 DALE	 MORRIS	 
193	 ROBERT	 MURPHY	 
194	 SCOTT	 WELSH	  
195	 CAMERON	 WIGHT	

HOLOGRAPHIC GUERNSEY CARDS	
GDC1	 CHECKLIST 1
GDC2	 CHECKLIST 2
GDC3	 CHECKLIST 3
GDC4 – GDC195	 PARALLEL SET	

GOLD FOILED SIGNATURE CARDS	
Adelaide			 
FS1	 SCOTT	 THOMPSON 
FS2	 SIMON	 GOODWIN	
FS3	 JASON	 PORPLYZIA	
FS4	 NATHAN	 BOCK	
Brisbane 
FS5	 JONATHAN	 BROWN 
FS6	 MICHAEL	 RISCHITELLI	
FS7	 MATTHEW	 LEUENBERGER	
FS8	 TROY	 SELWOOD
Carlton 
FS9	 BRYCE	 GIBBS	  
FS10	 CHRIS	 JUDD	  
FS11	 MARC	 MURPHY 
FS12	 MATTHEW 	 KREUZER
Collingwood  
FS13	 DANE 	 SWAN	  
FS14	 PAUL	 MEDHURST	
FS15	 MARTIN	 CLARKE	  
FS16	 DALE	 THOMAS 
Essendon 
FS17	 MATTHEW	 LLOYD	  
FS18	 KYLE	 REIMERS	
FS19	 BRENT	 STANTON	
FS20	 JOBE	 WATSON 

Fremantle 
FS21	 RYAN	 CROWLEY	
FS22	 CHRIS	 MAYNE	  
FS23	 RHYS	 PALMER	 
FS24	 MATTHEW	 PAVLICH 
Geelong 
FS25	 JOEL	 COREY	  
FS26	 CAMERON	 LING	  
FS27	 TOM 	 HARLEY	  
FS28	 GARY 	 ABLETT 
Hawthorn 
FS29	 LANCE	 FRANKLIN	
FS30	 JORDAN	 LEWIS	  
FS31	 CYRIL 	 RIOLI	  
FS32	 JARRYD	 ROUGHEAD 
Kangaroos 
FS33	 MATT	 CAMPBELL	
FS34	 DAVID	 HALE	  
FS35	 BRENT	 HARVEY	  
FS36	 LINDSAY	 THOMAS 
Melbourne 
FS37	 MATTHEW	 BATE 
FS38	 CAMERON	 BRUCE	  
FS39	 AARON	 DAVEY	  
FS40	 BROCK	 McLEAN  
Port Adelaide 
FS41	 PETER	 BURGOYNE	
FS42	 KANE	 CORNES	 
FS43	 DANYLE	 PEARCE	 
FS44	 STEVEN	 SALOPEK 
Richmond  
FS45	 BRETT	 DELEDIO	 
FS46	 CLEVE	 HUGHES	 
FS47	 MITCH	 MORTON	 
FS48	 MATTHEW	 RICHARDSON 
St Kilda 
FS49	 SAM	 FISHER	  
FS50	 ADAM	 SCHNEIDER	
FS51	 STEPHEN	 MILNE	  
FS52	 NICK	 RIEWOLDT 
Sydney 
FS53	 ADAM	 GOODES 
FS54	 JARRAD	 McVEIGH	
FS55	 CRAIG	 BIRD	  
FS56	 KIEREN	 JACK 
West Coast	  
FS57	 BEN	 McKINLEY	
FS58	 MARK	 LeCRAS	  
FS59	 ADAM	 HUNTER	 
FS60	 JOSH	 KENNEDY 
Western Bulldogs 
FS61	 DANIEL	 CROSS	  
FS62	 LINDSAY	 GILBEE	  
FS63	 DALE	 MORRIS	 
FS64	 MITCH	 HAHN	

STAR GEM CARDS		   
SG1	 BRETT	 BURTON	 
SG2	 SCOTT	 THOMPSON	
SG3	 JARED	 BRENNAN	
SG4	 SIMON	 BLACK	  
SG5	 BRENDAN	 FEVOLA	  
SG6	 NICK	 STEVENS	
SG7	 PAUL	 MEDHURST	
SG8	 SCOTT	 PENDLEBURY	
SG9	 DAVID	 HILLE	  
SG10	 BRENT	 STANTON	
SG11	 RHYS	 PALMER	 
SG12	 LUKE	 McPHARLIN	
SG13	 PAUL	 CHAPMAN	
SG14	 JOEL	 SELWOOD	
SG15	 LUKE	 HODGE	  
SG16	 SAM	 MITCHELL	
SG17	 DREW	 PETRIE	  
SG18	 AARON	 EDWARDS	
SG19	 BRAD	 MILLER	  
SG20	 BRAD	 GREEN	  
SG21	 BRETT	 EBERT	  
SG22	 DANIEL	 MOTLOP	 
SG23	 NATHAN	 FOLEY	  
SG24	 TRENT	 COTCHIN	
SG25	 BRENDON	 GODDARD	

SG26	 LENNY 	 HAYES	  
SG27	 NICK	 MALCESKI	
SG28	 BRETT	 KIRK	  
SG29	 MATTHEW	 PRIDDIS	 
SG30	 DAVID	 WIRRPANDA	
SG31	 JASON	 AKERMANIS	
SG32	 DANIEL	 GIANSIRACUSA

SUPERSTAR MASCOT GEM CARDS 
MG1	 JASON	 PORPLYZIA	
MG2	 DANIEL	 BRADSHAW	
MG3	 CHRIS	 JUDD	  
MG4	 TRAVIS	 CLOKE	  
MG5	 SCOTT	 LUCAS	  
MG6	 MATTHEW	 PAVLICH	 
MG7	 GARY	 ABLETT	  
MG8	 LANCE	 FRANKLIN	
MG9	 BRENT	 HARVEY 
MG10	 RUSSELL	 ROBERTSON 
MG11	 SHAUN	 BURGOYNE 
MG12	 MATTHEW	 RICHARDSON	
MG13	 NICK	 DAL SANTO	
MG14	 ADAM	 GOODES	 
MG15	 DANIEL	 KERR	  
MG16	 ADAM	 COONEY

DOUBLE TROUBLE CARDS	
DT1	 SIMON BLACK/JONATHAN BROWN
DT2	 CHRIS JUDD/BRENDAN FEVOLA 
DT3	 LEON DAVIS/DALE THOMAS	
DT4	 LANCE FRANKLIN/JARRYD ROUGHEAD 
DT5	 GARY ABLETT/JIMMY BARTEL 
DT6	 JUSTIN KOSCHITZKE/NICK RIEWOLDT	

DRAFT ROOKIE CARDS	
DR1	 JACK 	 WATTS 
	 Melbourne
DR2	 NICK 	 NAITANUI	
	 West Coast 
DR3	 STEPHEN 	 HILL		
	 Fremantle
DR4	 HAMISH 	 HARTLETT	
	 Port Adelaide
DR5	 MICHAEL 	 HURLEY		
	 Essendon
DR6	 CHRIS 	 YARRAN		
	 Carlton
DR7	 DANIEL	  RICH		
	 Brisbane Lions
DR8	 TYRONE	 VICKERY		
	 Richmond
DR9	 JACK 	 ZIEBELL		
	 North Melbourne
DR10	 PHIL 	 DAVIS 
	 Adelaide
DR11	 STEELE	  SIDEBOTTOM	
	 Collingwood
DR12	 LEWIS 	 JOHNSTON	
	 Sydney Swans
DR13	 TOM	 LYNCH 
	 St Kilda
DR14	 AYCE 	 CORDY	  
	 Western Bulldogs
DR15	 MITCH 	 BROWN	 	
	 Geelong
DR16	 RYAN 	 SCHOENMAKERS 
	 Hawthorn		
			    
Checklist is subject to change 
without notice. 
Images used are from the  
2008 season. 
Player stats are correct as at  
15th January 2009. 

CHECKLIST



COMMON CARD
(195 cards)

Includes 12 star players from each 
of the 16 AFL clubs

STAR GEM CARD  
(32): 1:18 packs 

2 leading players per team.  
Acetate Star Gem cards

MASCOT GEM CARD  
(16): 1:36 packs 

Superstar Acetate Mascot gem card. 
1 from each club

DRAFT ROOKIE CARD  
(16): 1:36 packs 

The top 16 picks in the 2008 Draft

DOUBLE TROUBLE CARD  
(6) 1: 108 PACKS 

Double the impact on the game!  
6 limited edition acetate cards in the set

GUERNSEY DIE CUT CARD
(195 cards)

Holographic parallel set with 
unique guernsey die cut design

GOLD FOIL SIGNATURE CARD  
(64): 1:6 packs

4 gold foil signature cards  
from each of the 16 clubs

2009 AFL CHAMPIONS ALBUM
INCLUDES: 2009 AFL CHAMPIONS ALBUM  

+ 22 PAGES + 2 PACKS CARDS: $19.95 

7 CARDS + 1 HOLOGRAPHIC
GUERNSEY CARD PER PACK

36 PACKS PER BOX

© SELECT AUSTRALIA 2009  © AFL 2009

AVAILABLE NATIONALLY IN NEWSAGENCIES, HOBBY AND AFL STORES

$2.95 PER
PACK


